
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEE AND BOARD MEETINGS   
2023-2024 

 

2023 
Finance & Investment  Wednesday September 6 12:00 

Property Tuesday September 12 12:00 
Governance Friday September 15 12:00 

Executive Tuesday September 19 12:00 
Board of Directors and  

Annual General Meeting 
Wednesday September 27 4:30 

     
Finance & Investment  Wednesday October 4 12:00 

Property  Tuesday October 10 12:00 
Governance Friday October 13 12:00 

Executive Tuesday October 17 12:00 
Board of Directors Wednesday October 25 4:30 

     
Governance Friday November 10 12:00 

Property Tuesday November 14 12:00 
Executive Tuesday November 21 12:00 

Finance & Investment Thursday November 23 12:00 
Board of Directors Wednesday November  29 4:30 

FEAST OF CHRIST THE KING SUNDAY NOVEMBER 26  
Finance & Investment Wednesday February 7 12:00 

Governance Friday February 9 12:00 
Property Tuesday February 13 12:00 

Executive Friday February 16 12:00 
Board of Directors Wednesday February 21 4:30 

     
Property Tuesday April 3 12:00 

Executive Tuesday April 9 12:00 
Finance & Investment   Thursday April 11 12:00 

Governance Friday April 19 12:00 
Board of Directors Wednesday April  24 4:30 

     
Finance & Investment Wednesday May 1 12:00 

Property Tuesday May 7 12:00 
Governance Friday May 10 12:00 

Executive Tuesday May  14 12:00 
Board of Directors Meeting Wednesday May 29 4:30 

Board of Directors Reception Wednesday May 29 6:00 
 


